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Races average

total counted per race

Final

Volunteer Member

89 82

267
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Danielle Pepperell
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Annie Killen

99

99

Lauren Spyker
Nicole Storm
Sibella Visagie
Tess Everatt
Alex Altobelli
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Emily Maybin
Caitlyn Rolfe

99

Kirsty Wood
Harriet Steele

92
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Nicole Brownlee
Charley Lunt
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79

78
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Aleisha Williams

100

Matilda Lawrence
Zara Ward

100

100
96

Rachel Cameron
Alyce Schnackenberg

96

96

93

93

93
89
81
78
77
138
100

Hayley Gallagher
Jessica Jacques
Alex Johnson
Anna Patel
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89
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Lia Zuanazzi
Shareen Botha

68

100

Danielle Oliver

94 94

94
91

Katrina Shores

91
0

91
85

85
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74
256
160

Paula Baddeley
Mia Cameron
Angie Wall

83

83
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Monique Geraghty

Bonny Dalton
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f
f
f
f
f
f

84
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88

Helen Desai

80

Sonia Arthur
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90

98
920
81

Nada Piatek
Luana Cox

81

81

Brenda Wotton

Mari Visagie
Cheri Gallagher

Gayle Kaiai
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74
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Maggie Dalziel




